Product Description
The SlimBox 4-Drop Port Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure is an excellent choice as
an external demarcation closure, featuring dual functionality as either splice
or connector housing.
Designing to resemble other typical wall outlets in a home, it is compact and
inconspicuous enough to satisfy the most discriminating homeowner, while
protecting the valuable network splice sleeves and/or connectors inside. The

Internal View
Bottom View
Ordering Information
Comcode Product Code Description
301139697 WSE1S-004-SS41-GRY-SCAUNC-F SlimBox indoor/outdoor wall mount unit with 4
internal SCA adapters
301139705 WSE1W-004-SS41-GRY-SCAUNC-F-PT SlimBox indoor/outdoor wall mount unit with 4
internal SCA adapters and 4 SM pigtails.
301139713 WSE1S-004-SS41-GRY-SCUUNC-F SlimBox indoor/outdoor wall mount unit with 4
internal SCU adapters
301139721 WSE1W-004-SS41-GRY-SCUUNC-F-PT SlimBox indoor/outdoor wall mount unit with 4
internal SCU adapters and 4 SM pigtails.
301153433 WSE4S-008-SS41-GRY-LCUUNC-F
SlimBox indoor/outdoor wall mount unit with 4
internal LCU duplex adapters (8 fibers, only 4 drop